SELECC

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
actual

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
actual

actual

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
actual

actual

actual

actual

actual

actual

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
actual

actual

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL

PROPUESTOS SGEL

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL

PROPUESTOS SGEL

PROP MANUEL
PROP MANUEL

CISG CPRV
CL
CL
CL
Pz
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
AV
CL
AV
CL
Pz
CL
CL
CL
CL
AV
CL
AV
CL
CL
AV
CL
CL
AV

CL
CL

CL
Pz

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

NCAL
MARQUES DE SOTELO
SAN AGUSTIN

XATIVA

ALFONSO MAGNANIMO 0001
SERRANOS-JUNTO PUENTE MAD
CISCAR

COLON

JOAQUIN COSTA
MAESTRO GONZALBO
MARQUES DEL TURIA
REINA DONA MARIA
PERIS Y VALERO

SUECA

ESPANA

SAN VICENTE MARTIR
ANGEL GUIMERA

JUAN LLORENS

LLANO DE ZAIDA
MANUEL FALLA 0003
ALBORAYA

BLASCO IBANEZ

JAUME ROIG

MICER MASCO

DEL PUERTO

REINA

MIGUEL SERVET

GASPAR AGUILAR
ENGUERA

ALFAHUIR

POETA EMILIO BARO
ABEN AL ABBAR

PUEBLA DE FARNALS
ACTOR ENRIQUE RAMBAL

NCAS

142
46
62
17

62

25
19
281
77
28
93
29
34
12

13

LOCA

VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

POSTAL
46002
46002
46002
46003
46003
46004
46004
46005
46005
46005
46005
46006
46006
46007
46007
46008
46008
46009
46009
46010
46010
46010
46010
46011
46011
46015
46017
46018
46020
46020
46021
46021
46022



PROP MANUEL CL 46 MAESTRO VALLS 1 VALENCIA 46022
PROP MANUEL AV 46 BALEARES 18 VALENCIA 46023



